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CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Tuition and Fee Schedule

2017-2018
2017-2018 Annual Tuition Schedule
Tuition Annual
PreK * S2, 250
Kindergarten * S2,375
Grades 1-8 S5,500
Grades 9-12 $5,700

*PreK and Kindergarten classes are from 8:30-12:00. Students may be enrolled in CCA’s AfterCare

program for an additional charge.

Tuition Payment Plans

Payment Plan

Schedule

Additional Info

Single Payment

Due in full by August 14, 2017

Save 25%

Semi-Annual Payment

Payment 1 due by August 14,
2017. Payment 2 due by
January 19, 2018.

Save 10%

10 Month Plan

First payment due September
1, 2017. Final payment due
June 1, 2018. (*All payments
due the 1° of every month.)

* Students enrolling after
school has begun will be
charged a pro-rated tuition
based on the number of
months remaining in the school
year.

including family discounts.

*CCA accepts the Step-Up Scholarship. *Ask about additional scholarships and discounts,

Admission Related Fees

Returning Students

New Students

Registration Fee

N/A (if students re-enroll by
May 1, 2017)

$100 per student
*The Registration Fee is waived

for new students enrolling by
June 30, 2017.

Supply Fee (PreK) $150 $150
Book Fee (Kindergarten — 12t") | $275 $275
Tech Fee S30 $30
Testing Fee (3"-12" Grade) $35 $35







